Certificate of Acceptance PA05/05460
Manufacturer: Issue : 4
Polypipe Valid From : 07-01-2014
Please contact technologyintroduction@networkrail.co.uk
Ridgidrain Drainage Pipe
Product Description  Product Image
Ridgidrain is a high strength HDPE drainage pipe
with a structured wall design and a low friction

contained within the accepted configuration.
Manufacturer
1) These products hold accreditation from the BBA for surface water drainage applications under certificate
number 00/3678 and also HAPAS for highways drainage applications under certificate number 02/H068.
The products must conform to the characteristics specified in this accreditation.
User
1) The user/ designer must follow the manufacturer’s instructions in the application/installation of this
product on Network Rail infrastructure.
2) Maximum recommended pipe size to be used in 6ft is 450mm
3) 600mm pipes restricted to the cess and away from the dynamic loading from trains generated at the
sleeper ends. Must not be used in 6ft situation due to the physical size of the pipes.
4) Pipes used as under track crossing must be installed with 900mm cover to crown and a maximum
diameter of 375mm
System or Complete Assembly
Part No. Description Catalogue No.
BRD100X11.25 100mm x 11.25deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100446
BRD100X22.5 100mm x 22.50deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100447
BRD100X45 100mm x 45.00deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100448
BRD100X87.5 100mm x 87.50deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100449
BRD150X15 150mm x 15.00deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100450
BRD150X30 150mm x 30.00deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100451
BRD150X45 150mm x 45.00deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100452
BRD150X87.5 150mm x 87.50deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100453
BRD225X11.25 225mm x 11.25deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100454
BRD225X22.5 225mm x 22.50deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100455
BRD225X45 225mm x 45.00deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100456
BRD225X90 225mm x 90.00deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100457
BRD300X11.25 300mm x 11.25deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100458
BRD300X22.5 300mm x 22.50deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100459
BRD300X45 300mm x 45.00deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100460
BRD300X90 300mm x 90.00deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100461
BRD375X11.25 375mm x 11.25deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100462
BRD375X22.5 375mm x 22.50deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100463
BRD375X45 375mm x 45.00deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100464
BRD375X90 375mm x 90.00deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100465
BRD450X11.25/1 450mm x 11.25deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100466
BRD450X22.5/1 450mm x 22.50deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100467
Product Configuration
Certificate of Acceptance PA05/05460
Manufacturer: Issue : 4
Polypipe Valid From : 07-01-2014
Page 3 of 8
Part No. Description Catalogue No.
BRD450X45/1 450mm x 45.00deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100468
BRD450X90/1 450mm x 90.00deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100469
BRD500X11.25/1 500mm x 11.25deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100471
BRD500X22.5/1 500mm x 22.50deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100472
BRD500X45/1 500mm x 45.00deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100473
BRD500X90/1 500mm x 90.00deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100474
BRD600X11.25/1 600mm x 11.25deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100475
BRD600X22.5/1 600mm x 22.50deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100476
BRD600X45/1 600mm x 45.00deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100477
BRD600X90/1 600mm x 90.00deg Ridgidrain Bend 057/100478
ARD150100 150mm to 100mm Ridgidrain Reducer 057/100479
ARD225150 225mm to 150mm Ridgidrain Reducer 057/100482
ARD300100 300mm to 100mm Ridgidrain Reducer 057/100483
ARD300150 300mm to 150mm Ridgidrain Reducer 057/100484
ARD300225 300mm to 225mm Ridgidrain Reducer 057/100485
ARD375150 375mm to 150mm Ridgidrain Reducer 057/100486
ARD375225 375mm to 225mm Ridgidrain Reducer 057/100487
ARD375300 375mm to 300mm Ridgidrain Reducer 057/100488
ARD500225/1 500mm to 225mm Ridgidrain Reducer 057/100489
ARD500375/1 500mm to 375mm Ridgidrain Reducer 057/101221
ARD500400/1 500mm to 400mm Ridgidrain Reducer 057/101222
ARD500450/1 500mm to 450mm Ridgidrain Reducer 057/101223
ARD600100/1 600mm to 100mm Ridgidrain Reducer 057/101224
ARD600150/1 600mm to 150mm Ridgidrain Reducer 057/101225
ARD600225/1 600mm to 225mm Ridgidrain Reducer 057/101226
ARD600300/1 600mm to 300mm Ridgidrain Reducer 057/101227
ARD600375/1 600mm to 375mm Ridgidrain Reducer 057/101228
ARD600450/1 600mm to 450mm Ridgidrain Reducer 057/101229
ARD600500/1 600mm to 500mm Ridgidrain Reducer 057/101236
RD100X6PE/1  Drain, Carrier, Plain Ended 100mmx6m, Stiffness Class SN6 004/103210
RD100X6PEHP/1
Drain, Filter, Plain Ended 100mmx6m, Half Perforated,
Stiffness Class SN6

RD500X6/1
Drain, Carrier, Integral Socket 500mmx6m, Stiffness Class
SN6 057/100424
RD500X6HP/1
Drain, Filter, Integral Socket 500mmx6m, Half Perforated,
Stiffness Class SN6 057/100432
RD500X6P/1
Drain, Filter, Integral Socket 500mmx6m, Perforated,
Stiffness Class SN6 057/100428
RD600X6/1    Drain, Carrier, Integral Socket 600mmx6m, Stiffness Class
SN6 057/100425
RD600X6HP/1 Drain, Filter, Integral Socket 600mmx6m, Half Perforated,
Stiffness Class SN6 057/100433
RD600X6P/1   Drain, Filter, Integral Socket 600mmx6m, Perforated,
Stiffness Class SN6 057/100429
SRD100  100mm Ridgidrain Seal 004/103272
SRD150  150mm Ridgidrain Seal 004/103273
SRD225  225mm Ridgidrain Seal 004/103274
SRD300  300mm Ridgidrain Seal 004/103275
SRD375  375mm Ridgidrain Seal 004/103276
SRD400/1  400mm Ridgidrain Seal 057/100434
SRD450/1  450mm Ridgidrain Seal 057/100435
SRD500/1  500mm Ridgidrain Seal 057/100436
SRD600/1  600mm Ridgidrain Seal 057/100437
CRD400DS/1  400mm Double Socket Coupler   057/100438
CRD450DS/1  450mm Double Socket Coupler 057/100439
CRD500DS/1  500mm Double Socket Coupler 057/100440
CRD600DS/1  600mm Double Socket Coupler 057/100441
CRD100  100mm Single Socket Coupler 004/103261
CRD150  150mm Single Socket Coupler 004/103262
CRD225  225mm Single Socket Coupler 004/103263
CRD300  300mm Single Socket Coupler 004/103264
CRD375  375mm Single Socket Coupler 004/103265
CRD400/1 400mm Single Socket Coupler 057/100442
CRD450/1 450mm Single Socket Coupler    057/100443
CRD500/1 500mm Single Socket Coupler    057/100444
CRD600/1 600mm Single Socket Coupler    057/100445
Reference Title Doc.
Rev.
Date and Applies
to Cert. issue No.